Sales Guide
7526A Precision Process Calibrator
Sales Training Guide – 7526A Precision Process Calibrator
Fluke Corporation Company Confidential Page 2 of 20
Contents
7526A PRECISION PROCESS CALIBRATOR................................................................................................ 1
1. OBJECTIVE ..................................................................................................................................................... 3
2. INTRODUCTION ............................................................................................................................................. 3

Sales Training Guide – 7526A Precision Process Calibrator
Fluke Corporation Company Confidential Page 18 of 20
8. Ordering information
Each 7526A includes the calibrator, Users Manual (CD ROM), Getting Started Guide, AC mains cord,
thermocouple shorting jumper, traceable report of calibration, USB to serial cable adapter.
Item
Number
Item
Model
   Description
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH cm)
Country
of Origin
UPC Code ECCN HTS
Mainframe & Recommended Accessories
4232116 7526A-156 7526A Precision Process Calibrator, 115V 5 45 x 30 x 15 US 0 95969 64357 3 3A992 9030390100
4232125 7526A-256 7526A Precision Process Calibrator, 230V  5 45 x 30 x 15 US 0 95969 64358 0 3A992 9030390100
4232133 7526A-CASE 7526A Carrying Case 15 80 x 52 x 31 US 0 95969 64359 7 EAR99 3923100000
4233827 Y7526A 7526A Rack Mount Kit 1 30 x 23 x 12 US 0 95969 65448 7 EAR99 9030908861
Fluke 525A Series Pressure Modules
1631369 525A-P02 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 1 PSID 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11130 0 EAR99 9026200000
2429821 525A-P03 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 5 PSI/ 34 KPA 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 28887 3 EAR99 9026200000
2074781 525A-P04 PRECISION PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, 15 PSI 2.5 13 x 13 x 8 US 0 95969 23807 6 3A992 9026200000
1631378 525A-P05 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 30 PSIG 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11131 7 EAR99 9026200000
1631384 525A-P06 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 100 PSIG 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11132 4 EAR99 9026200000
1631391 525A-P07 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 500 PSIG 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11133 1 EAR99 9026200000
1631406 525A-P08 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 1000 PSIG 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11134 8 EAR99 9026200000
1631414 525a-P29 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 3000 PSIG 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11135 5 EAR99 9026200000
1631461 525A-PA4 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 15 PSIA 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11140 9 EAR99 9026200000
2430741 525A-PA5 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 30PSI/207 KPA  1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 28938 2 EAR99 9026200000
1631423 525A-PA6 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 100 PSIA 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11136 2 EAR99 9026200000
1631438 525A-PA7 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 500 PSIA 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11137 9 EAR99 9026200000
1631445 525A-PA8 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, 1000 PSIA 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11138 6 EAR99 9026200000
1631450 525A-PV4 PRECISION PRESSURE MODULE, -15 PSI 1.1 25 x 20 x 15 US 0 95969 11139 3 EAR99 9026200000
Fluke 700 Series Pressure Modules
667391 FLUKE-700P00 PRESSURE MODULE, 0-1 IN. H20 DIFF 2.1 20 x 20 x 2 US 0 95969 07087 4 EAR99 9026208000
936005 FLUKE-700P01 PRESSURE MODULE, 0-10 IN. H20 DIFF 0.9 33 x 28 x 15 US 0 95969 02211 8 EAR99 9026208000
936013 FLUKE-700P02 PRESSURE MODULE, 0-1 PSID 0.9 33 x 28 x 15 US 0 95969 02212 5 EAR99 9026208000